3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-04-07
11:21:02

2 2018-04-07
10:05:23

3 2018-04-02
09:34:54

BITCOIN
1KPDhUK4DXYYjqF8ki3wjM1uKXd2Ng2L b8

0.02277556 BTC &
1,433.12 USD

0.02277556 BTC &
1,433.12 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

6d156ce85ba5843d77683c - 0.00304164 BTC

fO02bfdaldcObd7d473366e

e4dbe79de7c44577ffal

e32add6175b69dd76%9elcS + 0.00304164 BTC

72f2a55416ca2170d9e782

b2dc07534aalbea8a359

bS54dlbed7ad2007c52e3fb - 0.00309138 BTC

ebdl1ab295b228cd4348aac

59b35a0f987ed3316d96
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KPDhUk4DXYYjqF8ki3wjM1uKXd2Nq2Lb8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d156ce85ba5843d77683cf02bfda0dc0bd7d473366ee4dbe79de7c44577ffa0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d156ce85ba5843d77683cf02bfda0dc0bd7d473366ee4dbe79de7c44577ffa0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d156ce85ba5843d77683cf02bfda0dc0bd7d473366ee4dbe79de7c44577ffa0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e32add6175b69dd769e1c572f2a55416ca2170d9e782b2dc07534aa1bea8a359
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e32add6175b69dd769e1c572f2a55416ca2170d9e782b2dc07534aa1bea8a359
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e32add6175b69dd769e1c572f2a55416ca2170d9e782b2dc07534aa1bea8a359
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b54d1bed7ad2007c52e3fbebd1ab295b228cd4348aac59b35a0f987ed3316d96
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b54d1bed7ad2007c52e3fbebd1ab295b228cd4348aac59b35a0f987ed3316d96
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b54d1bed7ad2007c52e3fbebd1ab295b228cd4348aac59b35a0f987ed3316d96

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-04-02
08:57:23

2018-03-20
13:13:27

2018-03-20
12:07:14

2018-03-12
14:36:20

2018-03-12
13:53:47

2018-02-04
13:16:18

2018-02-04
12:22:45

2017-12-28
23:12:51

2017-12-28
18:56:56

Transaction Id

fd8cf347618fe4e4a47f13

29874afc6996f211clbase

6ef479434651770af3fb

ddb2b555e1363ce5hfc3éd

96800098cf68aB4aba246e

0b549c022d0a582dfac5

a01c57f12t66261fch070b

bd7f2790f4866058daed2a

bh953db735417d16b4bl6

c4951fd843caa2bf78hbas8

oe3hb3b84b017de9efb4198

ch657821e9c11dab7864

2c2ef49158c86812493685

785ffc155156d598365f%9Db

8287bcfbb47b7b01bd23

47b37c6fh29e39e9f547ef

48177a9b52cb64e83b44dec

76d54d05dfc4dé61326a4

4bbda2eecO057fdae7768915

ab5lae4a5c08035994a01e3

4cab52adf7celdaef977

265d567cdcf912108f5321

4f4ed7d3879cfbSb7f%elc

26464fb1594d13995313

o031belccf8966344e04151

57081589cc219fd33c83bc

9f70ceab8f9cBfb6lc2a7

Amount

+ 0.00309138

- 0.00543357

+ 0.00543357

- 0.00464949

+ 0.00464949

- 0.00640046

+ 0.00640046

- 0.00015902

+ 0.00015902

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd8cf347618fe4e4a47f1329874afc6996f211c1ba5e6ef479434651770af3fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd8cf347618fe4e4a47f1329874afc6996f211c1ba5e6ef479434651770af3fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fd8cf347618fe4e4a47f1329874afc6996f211c1ba5e6ef479434651770af3fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddb2b555e1363ce5bfc36d96800098cf68a04a0a246e0b549c022d0a582dfac5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddb2b555e1363ce5bfc36d96800098cf68a04a0a246e0b549c022d0a582dfac5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ddb2b555e1363ce5bfc36d96800098cf68a04a0a246e0b549c022d0a582dfac5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a01c57f12f66261fcb070bbd7f2790f4866058daed2ab953db735417d16b4b16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a01c57f12f66261fcb070bbd7f2790f4866058daed2ab953db735417d16b4b16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a01c57f12f66261fcb070bbd7f2790f4866058daed2ab953db735417d16b4b16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4951fd843caa2bf78b6a85e3b3b84b017de9efb4198cb657821e9c11dab7864
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4951fd843caa2bf78b6a85e3b3b84b017de9efb4198cb657821e9c11dab7864
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c4951fd843caa2bf78b6a85e3b3b84b017de9efb4198cb657821e9c11dab7864
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c2ef49158c868f2493685785ffc155156d598365f9b8287bcfbb47b7b01bd23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c2ef49158c868f2493685785ffc155156d598365f9b8287bcfbb47b7b01bd23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c2ef49158c868f2493685785ffc155156d598365f9b8287bcfbb47b7b01bd23
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47b37c6fb29e39e9f547ef48177a9b52c64e83b44dec76d54d05dfc4d61326a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47b37c6fb29e39e9f547ef48177a9b52c64e83b44dec76d54d05dfc4d61326a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/47b37c6fb29e39e9f547ef48177a9b52c64e83b44dec76d54d05dfc4d61326a4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b4a2eec057fdae7768915a51ae4a5c08035994a01e34cab52adf7ce14aef977
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b4a2eec057fdae7768915a51ae4a5c08035994a01e34cab52adf7ce14aef977
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b4a2eec057fdae7768915a51ae4a5c08035994a01e34cab52adf7ce14aef977
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/265d567cdcf912108f53214f4ed7d3879cfb5b7f9e1c26464fb1594d13995313
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/265d567cdcf912108f53214f4ed7d3879cfb5b7f9e1c26464fb1594d13995313
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/265d567cdcf912108f53214f4ed7d3879cfb5b7f9e1c26464fb1594d13995313
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/531be1ccf8966344e04f5157081589cc919fd33c83bc9f70cea68f9c0f61c2a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/531be1ccf8966344e04f5157081589cc919fd33c83bc9f70cea68f9c0f61c2a7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/531be1ccf8966344e04f5157081589cc919fd33c83bc9f70cea68f9c0f61c2a7

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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